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Eppendorf Lower part for 0,5-10pl medium gray
8ch

eppendorf
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Eppendorf Research® plus, Unterteil, 8-Kanal, 10 pL, Farbcode: mittelgrau, variabel: 0,5 — 10 pL

Art.-Nr.

Hersteller (Morke)
EAN

Bruttogewicht
HSNummer
Lagertemperatur
Transporttemperatur
Nettogewicht
Volumen MAX
Volumen MIN
Ursprungsland
Verpackungsbreite
Verpackungshoéhe
Verpackungstiefe
Verpackungsvolumen

Zolltarifnummer

VB-0897
Eppendorf
4058072410612
0.2

84799070
Raumtemperatur
Raumtemperatur
0.18000 kg

10 pl

0.5 pL
Deutschland
0.19000 m
0.05000 m
0.18000 m
2000.00000000 ccm

84799070
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